



\$~38

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
I.A. 3321/2023 IN
+ CS(OS) 224/2016

CHITRA KAPOOR

..... Plaintiff

Through: Ms. Mrinalini Sen, Mr. Tanmay
Yadav, Advocates (Mobile No.
9873367274).

versus

SH SAMIR MAJUMDAR & ORS

..... Defendants

Through: Mr. S.K. Bhaduri, Advocate for D-
1 (Mobile No. 9810439195).

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRATEEK JALAN

ORDER
20.02.2023

%

The Hon'ble Judge is on leave today.

List on 10.03.2023.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

FEBRUARY 20, 2023

'Bhupi'